Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toby Ashenhurst - (1508147) - Brockworth Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time Converted

to SC
1:48.38 1:47.20
4253 4210
42.63 42.20
SC Time Converted

to LC
34.41 35.00
1:29.65 1:30.60
2:44.43 2:46.50
51.22 51.80
1:43.56 1:44.80
3:48.40 3:50.70
40.00 40.50
40.22 40.70
1:39.26 1:40.10
3:28.85 3:30.40
3:26.78 3:28.70
1:31.84 1:31.80

LC WA
Pts

144

143

168

SC WA
Pts

201

125

220

115

152
145

160

166

115

129

149

154

Date

17/01/24

17/01/24

16/01/23

Date

18/05/24

02/07/22

18/05/24

25/06/23

27/05/23
18/05/24

18/11/23

18/05/24

27/11/21

02/07/22

08/10/22

27/05/23

Meet

Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships
2024

Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships
2024

Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships
2023

Meet

Southwold May L3 Meet 2024

Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open
Meet

Southwold May L3 Meet 2024

Cheltenham Summer Sprints Low L4 Club Champs
2023

Southwold ASC May L3 Meet 2023
Southwold May L3 Meet 2024

Cheltenham S&WPC Combined Club Winter Champs
2023

Southwold May L3 Meet 2024
Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular

Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open
Meet

CSWPC BROCK TEWKS Combined Club
Championships

Southwold ASC May L3 Meet 2023

Venue

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Cheltenham

Gloucester

Gloucester
Cheltenham

Gloucester

Weston-Super-
Mare

Gloucester

Cheltenham

Gloucester

Licence

SW240063

SW240063

SW230117

License

SW240646

SW220614

SW240646

SW230778

SW230625
SW240646

SW231934

SW240646

SW210388

SW220614

SW221517

SW230625
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Level
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