Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toby Ashenhurst - (1508147) - Brockworth Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
100 Breaststroke	1:48.38	1:47.20	144	17/01/24	Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024	Bristol	SW240063	1
50 Butterfly	42.53	42.10	143	17/01/24	Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024	Bristol	SW240063	1
50 Backstroke	42.63	42.20	168	16/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol	SW230117	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	34.41	35.00	201	18/05/24	Southwold May L3 Meet 2024	Gloucester	SW240646	3
100 Freestyle	1:29.65	1:30.60	125	02/07/22	Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester	SW220614	3
200 Freestyle	2:44.43	2:46.50	220	18/05/24	Southwold May L3 Meet 2024	Gloucester	SW240646	3
50 Breaststroke	51.22	51.80	115	25/06/23	Cheltenham Summer Sprints Low L4 Club Champs 2023	Cheltenham	SW230778	4
100 Breaststroke	1:43.56	1:44.80	152	27/05/23	Southwold ASC May L3 Meet 2023	Gloucester	SW230625	3
200 Breaststroke	3:48.40	3:50.70	145	18/05/24	Southwold May L3 Meet 2024	Gloucester	SW240646	3
50 Butterfly	40.00	40.50	160	18/11/23	Cheltenham S&WPC Combined Club Winter Champs 2023	Cheltenham	SW231934	4
50 Backstroke	40.22	40.70	166	18/05/24	Southwold May L3 Meet 2024	Gloucester	SW240646	3
100 Backstroke	1:39.26	1:40.10	115	27/11/21	Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular	Weston-Super- Mare	SW210388	3
200 Backstroke	3:28.85	3:30.40	129	02/07/22	Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester	SW220614	3
200 Individual Medley	3:26.78	3:28.70	149	08/10/22	CSWPC BROCK TEWKS Combined Club Championships	Cheltenham	SW221517	4
100 Individual Medley	1:31.84	1:31.80	154	27/05/23	Southwold ASC May L3 Meet 2023	Gloucester	SW230625	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS